
 AUTHIER FLORENCE (LE LYS)
 ROSSETTI VITTORIO (LE LYS)
  ()

02101650 VALY FLORIANNE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100032 VALY PHILIPPE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () G - P

06915413 PROMONET MARTINE (C A S C O L  PETANQUE)
06914956 TARTARIN ROLAND (C A S C O L  PETANQUE)
  ()

07403736 PERRET EMILIE (PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07405198 GUERIN LUDOVIC (PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  () P - G

07007725 MOUGIN CHARLOTTE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

06911146 ALARY SANDRINE (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
00106816 CAILLOT PIERRICK (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  () P - G

02121498 MOYNE CHRISTELLE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02121499 VERNARDET PHILIPPE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

04308236 PEDRACKI BERTHE (PAULHAGUET)
04303243 CHANSON AYMERIC (PAULHAGUET)
  () P - G

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

00103641 FONTAINE AMÉLIE (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
00107817 AUSSEM FRANTZ (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
  () G - P

02100233 FLOOM MARIA (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102216 FLOOM JEAN LOUIS (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

07408548 DERUE PATRICIA (LES CARRES PETANQUE)
00627522 LOPEZ PHILIPPE (LES CARRES PETANQUE)
  () G - P

02505528 PERAIS ELODIE (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501955 HENRIET PATRICK (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

06924961 ESPARRON VALÉRIE (A S  CHAPONNAY PETANQUE)
02600452 LEYRAL KÉVIN (A S  CHAPONNAY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

06924170 POUJOULAS ADELINE (DELTA PETANQUE CORBAS)
06917212 GRECO RÉMY (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
  ()

03904392 MONNET ALEXANDRA (LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (U S  MOREZ)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

07000796 PY SYLVIA (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  () P - G

04232462 MAGNUS NADINE (PETANQUE CANUTS)
03825156 ROSATI MICKAEL (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

06904143 LABBE FLORENCE (A S P  VAULX VILLAGE)
06906096 DURAND BOUZON PATRICE (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  () G - P

04311223 SEIGNERET CAROLINE (PAULHAGUET)
04307201 FOURNERY XAVIER (PAULHAGUET)
  ()

02121977 TRILLAULT NATHALIE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100299 DUBOURG JACKY (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () P - G

02121497 VERNARDET VERONIQUE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02111204 CHIONO JEAN PHILIPPE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

06919208 BONVISSUTO MARIE-HÉLÈNE (PETANQUE COUZONNAISE)
06919209 BONVISSUTO GEORGES (PETANQUE COUZONNAISE)
  () P - G

03906323 DOLE CHRISTELLE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02122061 CATELIN CEDRIC (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

07106798 DUBOIS CHRISTIANE (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100811 COULON FRANCK (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  () P - G

04310369 PAYS KARINE (SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04303080 MICHEL LIONEL (SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

07101414 GOUBERT JOELLE (PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
07101415 GOUBERT GÉRARD (PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
  () G - P

02510213 KOELLER KARINE (BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508616 KOELLER JEAN-LUC (BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

09000130 LEO IDA (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
05706487 SUREDA THIERRY (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  () P - G

06922819 DOTHAL SYLVIE (PETANQUE CLUB DE CLOCHEMERLE)
06915458 BRECHIGNAC CYRILLE (PETANQUE CLUB DE CLOCHEMERLE)
  ()

00717014 FAURITE MARYSE (PETITE BOULE ANNONEENNE)
06912131 BLANCHARD LAURENT (PETITE BOULE ANNONEENNE)
  () G - P

07113177 BERNARD LAURE (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03903386 BESANCON NATHALIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

00108425 MISTER VIRGINIE (PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
00107782 MORAND JORDAN (PETANQUE DE CHAZEY-BONS)
  ()

03901231 NICOD FABIENNE (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906662 NICOD BASTIEN (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  ()

03905842 NANNI NATHALIE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03906640 RICHARD CLAUDIE (U S  MOREZ)
03905093 BENOIT-GUYOD PASCAL (U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (SPORT PET  AIX LES BAINS)
  () P - G

06906806 CHAVEROT MYRIAM (CALADE PETANQUE)
06900137 DELAZZER FRANCK (CALADE PETANQUE)
  ()

03907788 MONTALTI CHARLINE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (VALREAS B. A. DU TIVOLI)
08409401 LEVEQUE SEBASTIEN (VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
  ()

02124660 ROJDA LUCIE (PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
02101170 NACHIN FREDERIC (PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
  () G - P

02123867 ANDREU MARIE-CHRISTINE (PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
02122939 BARISSET GILLES (PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
  ()

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03903408 METRAZ CÉLINE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905884 REYNAUD PIERRE (COTEAUX DE LA HAUTE SEILLE)
  () G - P

02510378 BORSOTTI MARINE (PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02506108 GENDRE NICOLAS (PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

00106890 AUSSEM LUQUIN VALÉRIE (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
03804442 NOUVION NICOLAS (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
  () P - G

02123443 SARRE LAURENCE (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02121368 RAILLARD JACKY (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

02101124 NACHIN MARTINE (PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
05105524 BILLY SEBASTIEN (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

02503338 LEMIERE BRIGITTE (U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02502886 LEMIERE MARCEL (U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

08907763 VACAVANT JENNIFER (PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
03903867 MARCHAL JONAS (PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  () P - G

00110755 LAMBERT EMILY (PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
00110662 CHAPUIS NICOLAS (PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
  ()

00110170 LAMBERT SYLVIE (PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
03816873 BALAYE SEBASTIEN (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
  () P - G

01000351 HERRERO GENEVIÈVE (BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
01001604 HERRERO MARC-ANTOINE (BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)
  ()

02503665 PERAIS SYLVIE (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501654 PICON JULIEN (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

06922223 CHANTHEO DAMDOUANE (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
06902234 BREUILLARD ARMAND (ASS. SPORT. POUZINOISE)
  ()

06803269 REBEYROLLE MELANIE (PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
08905215 GESSAT GUILLAUME (PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  () G - P

07100165 DUPONT AGNES (PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

02121383 VERNARDET STEPHANIE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02121243 BAUDEMENT LUDOVIC (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () G - P

01350132 EVENA MARTINE (B BRONZEE CABRIES)
03400753 GARCIA JOAQUIM (B BRONZEE CABRIES)
  ()

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G
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07000796 PY SYLVIA (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

02101124 NACHIN MARTINE (PETANQUE DE CHARNAY)
05105524 BILLY SEBASTIEN (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

09000130 LEO IDA (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
05706487 SUREDA THIERRY (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

04310369 PAYS KARINE (SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04303080 MICHEL LIONEL (SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  () G - P

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (SPORT PET  AIX LES BAINS)
  ()

03904392 MONNET ALEXANDRA (LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

06922223 CHANTHEO DAMDOUANE (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
06902234 BREUILLARD ARMAND (ASS. SPORT. POUZINOISE)
  ()

03907788 MONTALTI CHARLINE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900528 GUILLEMENEY RAPHAEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

00106890 AUSSEM LUQUIN VALÉRIE (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
03804442 NOUVION NICOLAS (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
  ()

07106798 DUBOIS CHRISTIANE (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100811 COULON FRANCK (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  () P - G

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (VALREAS B. A. DU TIVOLI)
08409401 LEVEQUE SEBASTIEN (VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
  ()

04308236 PEDRACKI BERTHE (PAULHAGUET)
04303243 CHANSON AYMERIC (PAULHAGUET)
  () G - P

00110170 LAMBERT SYLVIE (PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
03816873 BALAYE SEBASTIEN (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
  ()

04232462 MAGNUS NADINE (PETANQUE CANUTS)
03825156 ROSATI MICKAEL (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  () P - G

07403736 PERRET EMILIE (PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07405198 GUERIN LUDOVIC (PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

08907763 VACAVANT JENNIFER (PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
03903867 MARCHAL JONAS (PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  () P - G

02121977 TRILLAULT NATHALIE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100299 DUBOURG JACKY (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

 AUTHIER FLORENCE (LE LYS)
 ROSSETTI VITTORIO (LE LYS)
  () G - P

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02100233 FLOOM MARIA (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102216 FLOOM JEAN LOUIS (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () G - P

03903408 METRAZ CÉLINE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
  ()

02503665 PERAIS SYLVIE (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501654 PICON JULIEN (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

07100165 DUPONT AGNES (PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03905842 NANNI NATHALIE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907123 SAUVONNET LUDWIG (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900272 BONNOT THOMAS (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

06919208 BONVISSUTO MARIE-HÉLÈNE (PETANQUE COUZONNAISE)
06919209 BONVISSUTO GEORGES (PETANQUE COUZONNAISE)
  () P - G

03900991 GUILLEMENEY VALÉRIE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
00102652 LEJEUNE JEROME (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

06911146 ALARY SANDRINE (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
00106816 CAILLOT PIERRICK (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  () P - G

03903386 BESANCON NATHALIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

06922819 DOTHAL SYLVIE (PETANQUE CLUB DE CLOCHEMERLE)
06915458 BRECHIGNAC CYRILLE (PETANQUE CLUB DE CLOCHEMERLE)
  () G - P

00108425 MISTER VIRGINIE (PET.CLUB DE L ALBARINE)
00107782 MORAND JORDAN (PETANQUE DE CHAZEY-BONS)
  ()

06924961 ESPARRON VALÉRIE (A S  CHAPONNAY PETANQUE)
02600452 LEYRAL KÉVIN (A S  CHAPONNAY PETANQUE)
  () P - G
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1/8 de Finale 'REG_DBL_MIXTE_07072013

06922223 CHANTHEO DAMDOUANE (LOYETTES PETANQUE)
06902234 BREUILLARD ARMAND (ASS. SPORT. POUZINOISE)
  ()

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

 - 

06924961 ESPARRON VALÉRIE (A S  CHAPONNAY PETANQUE)
02600452 LEYRAL KÉVIN (A S  CHAPONNAY PETANQUE)
  ()

02503665 PERAIS SYLVIE (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02501654 PICON JULIEN (VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

 - 

04232462 MAGNUS NADINE (PETANQUE CANUTS)
03825156 ROSATI MICKAEL (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

03903386 BESANCON NATHALIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

 - 

06919208 BONVISSUTO MARIE-HÉLÈNE (PETANQUE COUZONNAISE)
06919209 BONVISSUTO GEORGES (PETANQUE COUZONNAISE)
  ()

09000130 LEO IDA (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
05706487 SUREDA THIERRY (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

 - 

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (VALREAS B. A. DU TIVOLI)
08409401 LEVEQUE SEBASTIEN (VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
  ()

07106798 DUBOIS CHRISTIANE (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100811 COULON FRANCK (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

 - 

07100165 DUPONT AGNES (PETANQUE MACONNAISE)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

06911146 ALARY SANDRINE (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
00106816 CAILLOT PIERRICK (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

 - 

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (SPORT PET  AIX LES BAINS)
  ()

02121977 TRILLAULT NATHALIE (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100299 DUBOURG JACKY (CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

 - 

08907763 VACAVANT JENNIFER (PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
03903867 MARCHAL JONAS (PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  ()

07000796 PY SYLVIA (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

 - 

1/4 de Finale 

07000796 PY SYLVIA (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

03901107 ROUSSELOT-EMART ELIANE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

 - 

03905619 FLAGEL MÉLANIE (PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
07408644 YILMAZ NICOLAS (SPORT PET  AIX LES BAINS)
  ()

06911146 ALARY SANDRINE (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
00106816 CAILLOT PIERRICK (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

 - 

04232462 MAGNUS NADINE (PETANQUE CANUTS)
03825156 ROSATI MICKAEL (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

06919208 BONVISSUTO MARIE-HÉLÈNE (PETANQUE COUZONNAISE)
06919209 BONVISSUTO GEORGES (PETANQUE COUZONNAISE)
  ()

 - 

06924961 ESPARRON VALÉRIE (A S  CHAPONNAY PETANQUE)
02600452 LEYRAL KÉVIN (A S  CHAPONNAY PETANQUE)
  ()

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (VALREAS B. A. DU TIVOLI)
08409401 LEVEQUE SEBASTIEN (VALREAS PETANQ. DU LAC)
  ()

 - 

1/2 Finale 

04232462 MAGNUS NADINE (PETANQUE CANUTS)
03825156 ROSATI MICKAEL (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

07000796 PY SYLVIA (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

 - 

06911146 ALARY SANDRINE (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
00106816 CAILLOT PIERRICK (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

06924961 ESPARRON VALÉRIE (A S  CHAPONNAY PETANQUE)
02600452 LEYRAL KÉVIN (A S  CHAPONNAY PETANQUE)
  ()

 - 

Finale

07000796 PY SYLVIA (US VESOUL PETANQUE)
09001000 CHEVEAU GWÉNAËL (VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
  ()

06911146 ALARY SANDRINE (CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
00106816 CAILLOT PIERRICK (PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

 - 


